
Carnevale San Sisto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Alunni Andrea (10/1359) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santarcangelo Nicola (10/1464) 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biondi Giuliano (10/1350) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghiandoni Mirko (10/1349) 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brenci Rodolfo (10/1608) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carboni Nicola (10/1461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luchetti Maurizio (10/1348) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bovi Fabrizio (10/1347) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alunni Andrea 10/1359 3 5 1,67

Santarcangelo Nicola 10/1464 6 4 0,67

Biondi Giuliano 10/1350 1 3 3,00

Ghiandoni Mirko 10/1349 6 3 0,50

Brenci Rodolfo 10/1608 4 2 0,50

Carboni Nicola 10/1461 0 0 0,00

Luchetti Maurizio 10/1348 1 0 0,00

Bovi Fabrizio 10/1347 3 0 0,00

D'Artik Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 3 9 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 3 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 3 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Michele (10/927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medei Marco (10/955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talozzi Daniele (10/1601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 6 18 3,00

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 6 17 2,83

Volpini Michael 10/1120 6 11 1,83

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 3 9 3,00

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 3 8 2,67

Costantini Michele 10/927 0 0 0,00

Medei Marco 10/955 0 0 0,00

Talozzi Daniele 10/1601 0 0 0,00

Dart Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchetti Roberto (10/1296) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierotti Luca (10/1293) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeloni Diego (10/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bazzucchi Gabriele (10/1294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscarini Giovanni (10/1301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastiani Matteo (10/1300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santaniello Stefano (10/1298) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Giovanni (10/1297) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunetti Riccardo (10/1591) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Roberto 10/1296 3 5 1,67

Pierotti Luca 10/1293 3 3 1,00

Angeloni Diego 10/1295 0 0 0,00

Bazzucchi Gabriele 10/1294 0 0 0,00

Biscarini Giovanni 10/1301 0 0 0,00

Sebastiani Matteo 10/1300 0 0 0,00

Santaniello Stefano 10/1298 1 0 0,00

Mancini Giovanni 10/1297 2 0 0,00

Brunetti Riccardo 10/1591 3 0 0,00



Pe N'Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Medici Lorenzo (10/1306) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelloni Simone (10/1475) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bricca Francesco (10/1474) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rrengoja Markelian (10/1289) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falini Maicol (10/1429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannarelli Sara (10/330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lissi Eleonora (10/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacconi Riccardo (10/1613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massinelli Jacopo (10/1169) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Medici Lorenzo 10/1306 3 7 2,33

Cappelloni Simone 10/1475 3 6 2,00

Bricca Francesco 10/1474 3 4 1,33

Rrengoja Markelian 10/1289 2 3 1,50

Falini Maicol 10/1429 0 0 0,00

Giannarelli Sara 10/330 0 0 0,00

Lissi Eleonora 10/1607 0 0 0,00

Sacconi Riccardo 10/1613 0 0 0,00

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 0 0 0,00

Massinelli Jacopo 10/1169 1 0 0,00


